DATE

09-03-24
09-05-24
09-05-24
09-05-24
09-05-24
09-05-24
09-12-24
09-26-24
09-26-24
09-26-24

09-26-24

PROBATE DOCKET

TIME CAUSE #
1:30 PM PRO7893
9:00 AM PR0O7920
9:30 AM PRO7917

10:00 AM PRO7835
10:30 AM PR07922
11:00 AM PR07923
1:30 PM PR0O7919
1:30 PM PRO7916
2:00 PM PR0O7921
3:30 PM PRO7918
4:00 PM PR07929

SEPTEMBER 2024

ESTATE

TOMMY BATES
CLARA ANNE CARR
SALLY ANN HANSON

HAROLD RANDAL LEHR

MARIANNA 1.OIS BELLAH

WILLIAM MARVIN BELLAH

ROBERT DEES CRAIG
GLENN TODD DEVRIES

ANN KENDRICKS

ATTORNEY
MONICA BENSON
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
BILL MYERS
KASSIE ROYE

JESS TURNER

CAROLINE ELIZABETH HUNNEWELL TOBY REDDELL

MELVA R BROWN

JESS TURNER

FILED FOR RECORD

SEP 03 2024

ANN FORD. COUNTY CLERK
YOUNG COUNTY. TEXAS



